



Provider Update

This update contains pertinent information about changes that will impact the Johns Hopkins HealthCare provider network.

USFHP Autism Care Demonstration

TRICARE has updated the Autism Demonstration (ACD) program effective January 29, 2018*.

You are required to submit the ACD mandatory outcome measures with your initial and concurrent requests for authorization to Johns Hopkins Healthcare (JHHC). Please be aware that failure to submit these mandatory documents may result in delayed authorizations or possible denial of services. If you need assistance locating providers who can assist with these outcome measures if you cannot complete them, please call JHHC US Family Health Plan at 410-424-4830 or 800-261-2429.

For complete details of the ACD changes and requirements, please visit:

www.hopkinsmedicine.org/jhhc/abaupdate-usfhp.

If you have questions or need additional assistance please call the Behavioral Health Utilization Management team at 410-424-4830.

*TRICARE Operations Manual 6010.56-M, February 1, 2008 Chapter 18, Section 18 Department of Defense (DoD) Comprehensive Autism Care Demonstration.

PRUP8-ABAUpdate-USFHP(6/18)

Please contact the JHHC Provider Relations department at 1-888-895-4998 with any questions or concerns

June 2018